
February 2026
Vitality

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Spiritual Runs [BUS]8:30
Online Mass Service [VR]10:00
Scenic Outing: Carkeek
Park [BUS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]3:00
Dime Bingo [VR]4:45
Evening Walk w/ Amy [LB]5:30
Sunday Documentary [VR]6:30

Groundhog Day
Grocery Shopping [BUS]10:00
Resident Sing-Along [LB]10:00
Mindful Memoir Group [VR]11:00
Dime Bingo [VR]1:00
Mahjong [ACR]2:30
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Monday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Brain Games1:00
Journeys Through Jazz w/
Elliot [VR]

1pm

Tech Support w/ Vitality [BS]1:00
Donna's Game [BS]1:30
Knitting [LB]2:30
Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Tuesday Showing: The Gilded Age [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Peel Tech Help Desk [BS]9:00
MS Support Group w/ Gil
[VR]

10:00

Compete w/ Me: Darts [SC]11:00
Inside Doctors Without Borders with
Guest Speaker Stacy recently returned
from Central African Republic [VR]

1:00

Trivia [BB]1:00
Gentle Yoga w/ Ricardo [SC]3:00
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Wednesday Night Movie [VR]7:00

Errand Runs [BUS]10:00
Hearing Clinic [ACR]11:00
Making Collages w/ Allison1:00
Manicures1:00
Liberal Caucus [VR]2:00
Scrabble [BS]2:00
Cribbage [BS]3:00
Know Your Neighbor Floor Party 4th
Floor [ACR]

3:00

Hand & Foot [BS]6:00
Night at the Theater [VR]6:30

Errand Runs with Pam
[BUS]

10:00

Hearts of Gratitude: Letters
to Our Firefighters [BS]

1:00

Missing Link Meeting [VR]1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality [BS]1:00
Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Rummikub [BS]6:00
Friday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Saturday Matinee [VR]1:00
Saturday Social [BS]2:30
Art [ACR]4:30
Game Night [BS]5:30
Saturday Musicale [VR]6:30

Spiritual Runs [BUS]8:30
Online Mass Service [VR]10:00
Scenic Outing: Discovery
Park [BUS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]3:00
Dime Bingo [VR]4:45
Evening Walk w/ Amy [LB]5:30
Sunday Documentary [VR]6:30

Grocery Shopping [BUS]10:00
Resident Sing-Along [LB]10:00
Mindful Memoir Group [VR]11:00
Dime Bingo [VR]1:00
Mahjong [ACR]2:30
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Monday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Brain Games1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality
[BS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]1:30
Knitting [LB]2:30
Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Tuesday Showing: The Gilded Age [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
MS Support Group w/ Gil
[VR]

10:00

David Kaynor Presentation
[VR]

10:30

Compete w/ Me: Darts [SC]11:00
Conversations w/ Culinary Director
[VR]

1:00

Trivia [BB]1:00
Gentle Yoga w/ Ricardo [SC]3:00
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Wednesday Night Movie [VR]7:00

Errand Runs [BUS]10:00
Manicures1:00
Liberal Caucus [VR]2:00
Scrabble [BS]2:00
Cribbage [BS]3:00
Hand & Foot [BS]6:00
Night at the Theater [VR]6:30

Errand Runs with Pam
[BUS]

10:00

All Resident Meeting [VR]11:00
Missing Link Meeting [VR]1:00
Outing: Casinos [BUS]1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality [BS]1:00
Valentine's Happy Hour Soiree [BS]3:00
Rummikub [BS]6:00
Friday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Valentine's Day
Saturday Matinee [VR]1:00
Saturday Social [BS]2:30
Book Group w/ Susan [ACR]3:15
Art [ACR]4:30
Game Night [BS]5:30
Saturday Musicale [VR]6:30

Spiritual Runs [BUS]8:30
Online Mass Service [VR]10:00
Scenic Outing: Golden
Gardens [BUS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]3:00
Dime Bingo [VR]4:45
Evening Walk w/ Amy [LB]5:30
Sunday Documentary [VR]6:30

Presidents' Day
Grocery Shopping [BUS]10:00
Resident Sing-Along [LB]10:00
Mindful Memoir Group [VR]11:00
Dime Bingo [VR]1:00
New Resident Orientation [VR]2:00
Mahjong [ACR]2:30
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Monday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Brain Games1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality
[BS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]1:30
Knitting [LB]2:30
Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Tuesday Showing: The Gilded Age [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Peel Tech Help Desk [BS]9:00
MS Support Group w/ Gil
[VR]

10:00

Compete w/ Me: Darts [SC]11:00
Toni Fielder: Leading Laughing Yoga
[SC]

1:00

Trivia [BB]1:00
Smoothies w/ Russell [BS]1:30
Gentle Yoga w/ Ricardo [SC]3:00
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Wednesday Night Movie [VR]7:00

Errand Runs [BUS]10:00
Resident Birthday
Luncheon [DR]

11:30

Making Collages w/ Allison1:00
Manicures1:00
Liberal Caucus [VR]2:00
Scrabble [BS]2:00
Cribbage [BS]3:00
Hand & Foot [BS]6:00
Night at the Theater [VR]6:30

Errand Runs with Pam
[BUS]

10:00

Missing Link Meeting [VR]1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality
[BS]

1:00

outing: Costco [BUS]1:00
Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Rummikub [BS]6:00
Friday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Saturday Matinee [VR]1:00
Garden Meeting & Work
Party [LB]

2:00

Saturday Social [BS]2:30
Art [ACR]4:30
Game Night [BS]5:30
Saturday Musicale [VR]6:30

Spiritual Runs [BUS]8:30
Online Mass Service [VR]10:00
Outing: Point Defiance
[BUS]

1:00

Donna's Game [BS]3:00
Dime Bingo [VR]4:45
Evening Walk w/ Amy [LB]5:30
Sunday Documentary [VR]6:30

Grocery Shopping [BUS]10:00
Resident Sing-Along [LB]10:00
Mindful Memoir Group [VR]11:00
Dime Bingo [VR]1:00
Mahjong [ACR]2:30
Book Group w/ Terese [ACR]3:00PM
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Monday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
Low Vision Support Group
[LB]

10:30

Brain Games1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality [BS]1:00
The Healing Pen: Poetry Corner [VR]1:00
Donna's Game [BS]1:30
Knitting [LB]2:30
Happy Hour: With Performance by Lori
Lynner [BS]

3:00

Tuesday Showing: The Gilded Age [VR]6:30

Doctor Appointments [BUS]9:00
MS Support Group w/ Gil
[VR]

10:00

David Kaynor Presentation
[VR]

10:30

Compete w/ Me: Darts [SC]11:00
Trivia [BB]1:00
Town Hall [VR]2:00
Gentle Yoga w/ Ricardo [SC]3:00
Evening Bridge [BS]6:00
Wednesday Night Movie [VR]7:00

Errand Runs [BUS]10:00
Manicures1:00
Liberal Caucus [VR]2:00
Scrabble [BS]2:00
Cribbage [BS]3:00
Hand & Foot [BS]6:00
Night at the Theater [VR]6:30

Errand Runs with Pam
[BUS]

10:00

Missing Link Meeting [VR]1:00
Tech Support w/ Vitality
[BS]

1:00

Happy Hour [BS]3:00
Rummikub [BS]6:00
Friday Night Movie [VR]6:30

Saturday Matinee [VR]1:00
Saturday Social [BS]2:30
Art [ACR]4:30
Game Night [BS]5:30
Saturday Musicale [VR]6:30

5433 Leary Ave. NW
Seattle, WA 98107

206-782-4000

Fitness
Mind/Body
Purpose
Social Fitness
Stay Sharp

Location Keys
Arts & Crafts Room ACR
Back of Bistro BB
Bistro BS
Bus BUS

Dining Room DR
Library LB
Sports Court SC
Vitality Room VR

Location Keys
Arts & Crafts Room ACR
Back of Bistro BB
Bistro BS
Bus BUS

Dining Room DR
Library LB
Sports Court SC
Vitality Room VR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28


	Location Keys
	Location Keys

